ALL DAY MENU

BRUNCH

Avocado on Sourdough with Grilled Halloumi,
Heirloom Tomato, Harissa Oil $18.00

Homemade Granola, Berry Compote, Maple Roasted
Seasonal Fruit & Greek Yoghurt $16.00

Three Egg Omelette with Onion Salsa, Tomato
Relish and Vine Tomatoes (*) $19.00

Add Free Range Bacon $6.00

Add Beetroot Cured Salmon $8.00

Benedict - Potato Rosti, Spinach, Hollandaise
& Poached Eggs $19.00

Add Free Range Bacon $6.00

Add Beetroot Cured Salmon $8.00

Chelsea Waffle - Berry Compote, Lemon Mascapone,
Chelsea Maple Syrup, Seasonal Fruit $22.00

LUNCH

Beef Burger, Charred Tomato Relish, Gherkin,
Iceberg Lettuce, Cheddar, Fries & Aioli $24.00

Fish & Chips with Slaw & Zhug-Caper Mayonnaise
$24.00

Prawn, Baby Spinach and Dill Linguine $25.00

Sweet and Spicy Fried Chicken with Asian slaw,
Fries & Aoili $22.00

Pulled Pork Soft Shell Taco, Slaw, Pickled Red Onion,

Chipotle-Mayo & Hoisin $25.00

PANINI TOASTIES (Gluten Free Bread Available)
ALL $15.00

Cuban - Mustard, Ham, Pulled Pork, Swiss Cheese
& Dill Pickle

Vegetarian - Caramelized Onion, Almond-Sage Pesto,
Baby Spinach & Gruyere Cheese

Kimchi - Grilled Cheese, Bacon & Kimchi
SALADS
Heirloom Tomato, Zucchini Ribbons, Basil, Toasted seeds,
Nuts & Buffalo Mozzarella (*Vegetarian) $24.00
Add Halloumi $6.00
Green Salad - Kale, Quinoa Trio, Beans, Peas and Spirulina
Infused Hummus (Vegan)(*) $24.00
Add Beetroot Cured Salmon $8.00
Add Halloumi $6.00
SIDES
Fries $8.00
KIDS (12 years and under)

Kids Cheese Toastie & Chips $8.00

Kids Waffle with Whipped Cream, Maple Syrup
or Berry Compote $8.00

Kids Tomato Pasta and Cheese $8.00

SWEET CABINET

Almond Croissant $7.00
Chocolate Brownie $6.50
Chocolate Ganache Cake $6.50
Coconut Caramel Slice (%) $6.50
Custard Doughnut $6.00
Ginger Crunch $6.50
Ginger Kiss $6.50
Jam & Cream Doughnut $6.00
Lamington - Chocolate or Raspberry $8.00
Lemon Meringue Slice $7.00
Orange & Coconut Cake (") $6.50
Passionfruit slice (*) $6.50
Plum & Almond Tart $7.00
Red Velvet Cake $6.50
Salted Caramel Chocolate Slice $6.50
Sour Cream & Blueberry Cake () $6.50
Sweet Brioche $6.50
Sweet Scone $5.50

SAVOURY CABINET

Cheese Scone $5.50
Bacon Brioche $7.00
Sausage Roll $6.00
Ham & Cheese Croissant $9.50

* made from a recipe without gluten containing ingredients
** made from a recipe without dairy or gluten containing ingredients



DRINKS

COFFEE

Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mochaccino
Piccolo
Rose Latte
Short Black
Short Mac
Latte

Long Black
Long Mac

ICED COFFEE

Iced Americano
Iced Chocolate
Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

HOT DRINKS

Chai Latte

Fluffy

Hot Chocolate

Bambina Hot Chocolate
Spiced Chai Latte

Spiced Lemon Ginger Toddy
Turmeric Latte

Matcha Latte

$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.20
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$5.00
$1.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

HARNEY & SONS TEA

Chamomile Tea

Citrus Green Tea

Earl Grey Supreme Tea
Japanese Sencha
Organic Rooibos Tea
Peppermint Tea
Supreme Breakfast Tea

COLD DRINKS

Bottled Water (600ml)
Sparkling Water (300ml)
Apple Juice (300ml)

Orange Juice (300ml)
Homegrown Ginger Kombucha
Raw Energy Juice (300ml)

Phoenix Ginger Ale
Phoenix Lemonade
Phoenix Cola

Chocolate Milkshake
Berry Smoothie

Oat / Almond/ Coconut/ Soy + 80c

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$ 5.00

$3.00
$4.50
$6.00
$6.00
$7.50
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$9.00
$9.00

Large / Extra Shot / Cream +50c Decaf +80c

BEER / WINE / BUBBLES

Cider
Peroni
Peroni Zero
BRB Light

Catalina Sounds Pinot Gris
Squealing Pig Pinot Gris
Quarter Acre Chardonnay
Dog Point Savignon Blanc
Squealing Pig Pinot Noir
Squealing Pig Rose
Squealing Pig Sparkling Rose
Laurent-perrier la cuvee brut
Prosecco

BOTTLE
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00

GLASS
$11.00

$11.00

$14.00
$14.00
$12.00
$11.00

$12.00
$25.00
$12.00

BOTTLE
$60.00
$60.00
$70.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$120.00
$60.00

AT

CHELSTEA



